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Expansion Modules

DESCRIPTION: 

METER MODEL EM132/133 

DIMENSIONS
(H x W x D) 90x30x75mm 

DESCRIPTION: 

ORDER CODE: 

METER MODEL EM132/133 EM132/133 EM132/133 

PM130/135 PM130/135 

DIMENSIONS
(H x W x D) 72x46x34mm 72x46x34mm 

3G Modem-DIN

* T3G-x

Ethernet

ETH 

Ethernet-DIN

ETH-DIN 

RS232/422/485

RS232

Communication Modules 
SATEC meters can incorporate dual communications and/or expanded I/O capabilities with one add on expansion module. 

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM 

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM 

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM 

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM 

EM132/133 

90x30x75mm 

3G Modem - DIN
with 2 Analogue Inputs 

* T3G-x-2AI

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM 

ORDER CODE: 

EM132/133 

PM130/135 

72x46x34mm 

3G Modem

T3G 

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM 

90x30x75mm 

EM132/133 

4G Modem - DIN

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM 

* x =
T (top antenna) or F (front antenna)

* x =
T (top antenna) or F (front antenna)

* x =
T (top antenna) or F (front antenna)

* T4G-x

EM132/133 

72x46x34mm 

WiFi 

WiFi 

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM

90x30x75mm 

suzan
Highlight
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Expansion Modules

DESCRIPTION: 

METER MODEL EM132/133 

PM130/135 

DIMENSIONS
(H x W x D) 72x46x34mm 

CAN-Bus

CAN

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM 

EM132/133 

PM130/135 

72x46x34mm 

Profibus

PRO 

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM

ORDER CODE: 

Communication Protocol Modules 
SATEC meters can incorporate dual communications and/or expanded I/O capabilities with one add on expansion module. 
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DESCRIPTION: 

METER MODEL EM132/133 EM132/133 EM132/133 

PM130/135 PM130/135 PM130/135 

DIMENSIONS
(H x W x D) 95×77×45mm 95×77×45mm 72x46x34mm 

DESCRIPTION: 

METER MODEL EM132/133 EM132/133 EM132/133 

PM130/135 PM130/135 PM130/135 

DIMENSIONS
(H x W x D) 72x46x34mm 72x46x34mm 72x46x34mm 

4 Digital Inputs & 
2 Digital Outputs  8 Digital Input

8DI

4 Analogue Outputs

AOx

4 Digital Inputs & 
2 Relay Outputs 

12 Digital Inputs & 
4 Relay Outputs with 

RS485 Comms

12 Digital Inputs 
& 4 Relay Outputs 

EM132/133 

PM130/135 

95×77×45mm 

PM130/135 

72x46x34mm 

4 Digital Inputs with 
Battery BackUp for TOU 

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM 

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM 

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM 

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM 

EM133-AR 

EM133-XM

ORDER CODE: DIOR DIOS TOD

ORDER CODE: 12DIOR-xxx 12DIOR-xxx-485 12DIOR-xxx-ETH 

12 Digital Inputs & 
4 Relay Outputs with 

Ethernet Comms

Input/Output Modules 
SATEC meters can incorporate dual communications and/or expanded I/O capabilities with one add on expansion module. 

xxx = Dry or Wetted Contact Options

EM133-AR 

x = Analogue Output 
Options 


	High Accuracy Current Sensors
	CS1S(HX0118)
	CS1L(EL0115)
	CS1(EL0072)
	ORDER STRING(Catalog no.)
	100A
	100A
	100A
	10A
	MAX CURRENT
	WINDOW
	16mm0.63”
	 23mm0.9”
	 12mm0.47”
	16mm0.62”
	Split
	Solid
	Solid
	Split
	CORE
	0.5
	0.1
	0.1
	0.5
	ACCURACY [%]
	103.4g0.23 lbs
	206.3g0.45 lbs
	156.4g0.34 lbs
	98.2g0.22 lbs
	WEIGHT
	CS2S(HX0145)
	CS2(EL0142)
	CS1H(HX0161) 
	ORDER STRING(Catalog no.)
	200A
	200A
	200A
	100A
	MAX CURRENT
	43x33mm1.69x1.3”
	24.5x23.1mm0.96x0.9”
	23mm0.9”
	 13mm0.05”
	WINDOW
	Split
	Split
	Solid
	Split
	CORE
	0.5
	0.5
	0.1
	0.1/0.2
	ACCURACY [%]
	450g1lbs
	160g0.34lbs
	206.3g0.45 lbs
	280g0.6lbs 
	WEIGHT
	CS8S(HX0158)
	CS8(EL0125)
	CS4(EL0117)
	ORDER STRING(Catalog no.)
	800A
	800A
	400A
	400A
	MAX CURRENT
	80x50mm3.1x1.9”
	100x32/62mm4x1.28/2.44”
	43x33mm1.69x1.3”
	WINDOW
	 26mm1.02”
	Split
	Solid
	Split
	Solid
	CORE
	0.5
	0.1
	0.5
	0.1
	ACCURACY  [%] 
	900g1.9lbs
	525g1.16lbs
	450g1lbs
	214g0.47lbs 
	WEIGHT
	CS30S(HX0155)
	CS20S(HX0154)
	CS12S(HX0153)
	ORDER STRING(Catalog no.)
	3000A
	2000A
	1200A
	MAX CURRENT
	160x80mm6.3x3.15”
	160x80mm6.3x3.15”
	120x80mm4.7x3.1”
	WINDOW
	Split
	Split
	Split
	CORE
	0.5
	0.5
	0.5
	ACCURACY [%]
	4.3kg9.4lbs
	4.3kg 9.4lbs
	1.25kg2.75lbs
	WEIGHT



